CAM SANDERS

cell: (323) 547-7362
email: camsanders03@gmail.com
insta: @camsandersphoto

ACTOR SCHTICK
Bunch of off-off-off-Bway-ish downtown-y plays a million years ago
(LaMama, Naked Angels, Studio Theatre/WashingtonDC) NYC/DC

Healthy dose of college theater Yale College
EDUCATION

Yale College B.A. Literature New Haven
Circle in the Square (Acting) NYC
Caymichael Patten Studio (Acting) NYC
IMPROV

Second City Hollywood
OTHER STUFF

5 exciting years of Writers’ Assistant gigs in Hollywood TVSitcomLand
Photographer (run local school-photography business)

Singer

Tap Dance Dancer-In-Progress

1989 - 1996
1983 - 1988

1988
1990-91
1990s

2019-2020

1999-2004



